Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

0050511F
0050507F
0050537F
0050522F
0050504F
0050552F
0050555F
0050548M
0050553M
0050509M
0050556M
0050550M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.16

Antena Club

BENZING M2

- BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil
5" N Longitudine
20:28:11 GPS
20:28:11 +0
20:28:11 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| | DA35B8C6 | 27.04 20:
| | DA3S5BAF1 | 27.04 20:
| | DA35B961 | 27.04 20:
| | DA3SBAET7 | 27.04 20:
| | DA3SBB8A | 27.04 20:
| | DA35BA39 | 27.04 20:
| | DA35B8BCB | 27.04 20
| |DA3OECBS | 27.04 20
| |DA39A849 | 27.04 20
| |DA3OEF6A | 27.04 20
| | DA39A8B66 | 27.04 20
| | DA39A995 | 27.04 20

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 47851

Benzing 48907366 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

Titu

Malaise Willy

23° 31"

51.1"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

702846
80001213

Pag.:

28 S0, 2025 Q4 g4¢
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/235442_1745785696.pdf

